
Risultato Parziale Cognome Nome Societa Passo
Tempo 
parziale

Tempo 
tot.

24° Goretti Renato TRACK & FIELD MASTER 04:19 00:15:49 00:15:49

7° Schiattarella Mirko Atletica Grosseto 03:38 00:13:21 00:29:10

9° Ciani Elena Team Marathon Bike 04:52 00:17:51 00:47:01

1° Zannerini Tommaso ACSI Grosseto 03:55 00:14:21 01:01:22

8° Stankiewicz Caterina Team Marathon Bike 03:46 00:13:50 00:13:50

8° Renieri Massimo ASD 4° Stormo 04:17 00:15:44 00:29:34

14° Guida Isabella Team Marathon Bike 04:57 00:18:11 00:47:45

2° Santilli Fabio ASD 4° Stormo 03:44 00:13:42 01:01:27

46° Rossi Elena Team Marathon Bike 05:10 00:18:56 00:18:56

37° Bonari Andrea Team Marathon Bike 03:52 00:14:12 00:33:08

4° Cheli Luigi Team Marathon Bike 03:38 00:13:21 00:46:29

3° Lorenzoni Marco UISP Viterbo 04:06 00:15:03 01:01:32

14° Cavalletto Alessio ASD Svicat 03:55 00:14:22 00:14:22

18° Segreto Barbara Team Marathon Bike 04:43 00:17:17 00:31:39

3° De Maio Aurelio ASD 4° Stormo 04:01 00:14:45 00:46:24

4° Giannini Paolo Team Marathon Bike 04:10 00:15:16 01:01:40

43° Perriello Nicola Team Marathon Bike 04:52 00:17:51 00:17:51

23° Milone Alessandro Team Marathon Bike 03:51 00:14:09 00:32:00

30° Chisci Rachele YMCA Runners 04:37 00:16:55 00:48:55

5° Lachi Alessio Asd Il Gregge Ribelle 03:33 00:13:02 01:01:57

18° Zilli Daniele YMCA Runners 04:11 00:15:23 00:15:23

25° Fiorenzani Laura Team Marathon Bike 04:32 00:16:40 00:32:03

17° Guarente Gennaro Team Marathon Bike 04:24 00:16:08 00:48:11

6° Costanzo Fiorenzo Reale Stato dei Presidi 03:50 00:14:03 01:02:14

31° Della Monaca Paolo Atletica Costa D'argento 04:36 00:16:54 00:16:54

19° Nerozzi Luca Team Marathon Bike 04:02 00:14:47 00:31:41

39° Galella Tiziana Team Marathon Bike 04:57 00:18:11 00:49:52

7° Fois Cristian Atletica Costa D'argento 03:22 00:12:23 01:02:15

48° Marconi Lucia Team Marathon Bike 05:17 00:19:25 00:19:25

35° Masetti Alessandro Libero 03:40 00:13:28 00:32:53

19° Strino Sergio ASD 4° Stormo 04:11 00:15:21 00:48:14

8° Landi Loriano Team Marathon Bike 03:50 00:14:04 01:02:18

16° Cherubini Mario Team Marathon Bike 04:09 00:15:13 00:15:13

17° Ciregia Leonardo Atletica Grosseto 04:25 00:16:14 00:31:27

33° Parronchi Martina Asd Skeep 04:50 00:17:45 00:49:12

9° Martire Luigi Team Marathon Bike 03:34 00:13:06 01:02:18

2° Lubrano Gabriele Atletica Costa D'argento 03:07 00:11:26 00:11:26

3° Chelini Cheti Atletica Follonica 04:30 00:16:31 00:27:57

1° Ciucchi Simone Team Marathon Bike 04:13 00:15:28 00:43:25

10° Biagiotti Alessandro Team Marathon Bike 05:19 00:19:30 01:02:55

38° Sclano Silvia Atletica Costa D'argento 04:42 00:17:14 00:17:14

41° Venafra Paolo Team Marathon Bike 04:34 00:16:47 00:34:01

11° Cavallaro Giovambattista Cral Mps Siena 03:34 00:13:06 00:47:07

11° Ronchini Simone Team Marathon Bike 04:19 00:15:50 01:02:57

35° Ruotolo Alessandro ASD 4° Stormo 04:38 00:17:00 00:17:00

34° Checcacci Riccardo Team Marathon Bike 04:19 00:15:52 00:32:52

23° Tesei Duccio Maria ASD Svicat 04:14 00:15:31 00:48:23

12° Merola Maria ASD 4° Stormo 04:00 00:14:39 01:03:02

25° Falconi Mirko Team Marathon Bike 04:22 00:16:03 00:16:03

29° Cittadino Aldo Team Marathon Bike 04:27 00:16:20 00:32:23

10° Di Benedetto Marika Atletica Costa D'argento 04:00 00:14:41 00:47:04
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13° Moscatelli Stefano Team Marathon Bike 04:22 00:16:02 01:03:06

45° Cianchi Massimiliano Trail Team Maremma 05:05 00:18:41 00:18:41

14° Sbordone Salvatore ASD 4° Stormo 03:24 00:12:30 00:31:11

16° Monestiroli Angelica Team Marathon Bike 04:38 00:16:59 00:48:10

14° Renzini Luca Team Marathon Bike 04:05 00:15:00 01:03:10

10° Dragoni Bruno Team Marathon Bike 03:50 00:14:03 00:14:03

10° Pettini Sara Reale Stato dei Presidi 04:21 00:15:59 00:30:02

8° Coffa Giuseppe Team Marathon Bike 04:37 00:16:58 00:47:00

15° Mazzantini Federico Team Marathon Bike 04:25 00:16:14 01:03:14

19° Barrasso Antonio Reale Stato dei Presidi 04:13 00:15:29 00:15:29

16° Mazzola Claudio ASD Il Rivellino Piombino 04:18 00:15:47 00:31:16

6° Rabazzi Emiliano Team Marathon Bike 04:14 00:15:31 00:46:47

16° Colombo Barbara ASD 4° Stormo 04:30 00:16:30 01:03:17

34° Liverani Patrizia Asd Il Gregge Ribelle 04:37 00:16:58 00:16:58

21° Lunghi Emanuele Atletica Costa D'argento 04:04 00:14:56 00:31:54

12° Mendez Olivia Luis Atletica Grosseto 04:12 00:15:26 00:47:20

17° Colanera Christian ASD 4° Stormo 04:21 00:15:58 01:03:18

49° Rosini Stefania Team Marathon Bike 05:42 00:20:55 00:20:55

44° Finelli Maurizio ASD 4° Stormo 03:45 00:13:45 00:34:40

26° Seripa Alessio ASD 4° Stormo 03:47 00:13:53 00:48:33

18° Agnoletti Maurizio Team Marathon Bike 04:01 00:14:46 01:03:19

3° Bordino Roberto YMCA Runners 03:31 00:12:55 00:12:55

9° Baila Longo Anna Teresa ASD Svicat 04:34 00:16:46 00:29:41

13° Rossi Tiziano Team Marathon Bike 04:49 00:17:40 00:47:21

19° Tanganelli Andrea Team Marathon Bike 04:21 00:15:59 01:03:20

28° Pietroni Marzia Reale Stato dei Presidi 04:27 00:16:20 00:16:20

12° Turi Riccardo ASD Svicat 03:45 00:13:47 00:30:07

21° Giovannelli Moreno Team Marathon Bike 04:58 00:18:13 00:48:20

20° Fois Lorenzo Atletica Costa D'argento 04:06 00:15:02 01:03:22

36° Benedetti Silvana Atletica Costa D'argento 04:38 00:17:01 00:17:01

30° Di Nucci Enzo Atletica Follonica 04:13 00:15:27 00:32:28

37° Sargentini Massimo Team Marathon Bike 04:42 00:17:15 00:49:43

21° Palma Massimo Asd Gs Cappuccini 1972 03:45 00:13:44 01:03:27

37° Poggiani Giulio Team Marathon Bike 04:41 00:17:12 00:17:12

43° Bolis Nadia O.S.A. Valmadrera 04:44 00:17:23 00:34:35

29° Romano Marika Atletica Il Castello 03:53 00:14:14 00:48:49

22° Cezza Alessandro YMCA Runners 04:01 00:14:46 01:03:35

17° Pieri Andrea Triathlon Grosseto 04:10 00:15:17 00:15:17

11° Sborchia Alessandro ASD Svicat 04:02 00:14:49 00:30:06

27° Ricchi Rossella G.S. Maiano 05:04 00:18:36 00:48:42

23° Pepi Graziano Team Marathon Bike 04:04 00:14:55 01:03:37

41° Ceccanti Raffaella ASD Il Rivellino Piombino 04:48 00:17:36 00:17:36

22° Daddi Massimo ASD Il Rivellino Piombino 03:54 00:14:19 00:31:55

22° Moretti Massimo Team Marathon Bike 04:29 00:16:26 00:48:21

24° Mazzuccato Simone Reale Stato dei Presidi 04:10 00:15:19 01:03:40

21° Brachini Andrea ASD Svicat 04:14 00:15:32 00:15:32

20° Angioloni Alessandro Atletica Costa D'argento 04:27 00:16:21 00:31:53

45° Effalli Cristina Team Marathon Bike 05:04 00:18:37 00:50:30

25° Mataloni Flavio Atletica Costa D'argento 03:37 00:13:16 01:03:46

29° Vagaggini Paolo Sbr3 04:30 00:16:32 00:16:32

39° Cioffi Zuleima Team Marathon Bike 04:35 00:16:48 00:33:20

20° Tanganelli Daniele Team Marathon Bike 04:04 00:14:55 00:48:15

26° Morgiani Riccardo Team Marathon Bike 04:14 00:15:33 01:03:48
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30° Panconi Andrea Team Marathon Bike 04:32 00:16:38 00:16:38

42° Bonari Laura Team Marathon Bike 04:45 00:17:26 00:34:04

48° Pietrini Stefano Vigili del Fuoco Grosseto 04:33 00:16:41 00:50:45

27° Mazzi Alessio Team Marathon Bike 03:34 00:13:05 01:03:50

13° Bosa Riccardo Atletica Costa D'argento 03:53 00:14:15 00:14:15

32° Sacchini Silvia Team Marathon Bike 04:59 00:18:19 00:32:34

18° Marianelli Danilo Team Marathon Bike 04:16 00:15:39 00:48:13

28° Agnoletti Alessandro Team Marathon Bike 04:16 00:15:38 01:03:51

40° Reali Livio Team Marathon Bike 04:46 00:17:29 00:17:29

27° Sabatini Ambra Atletica Costa D'argento 04:02 00:14:47 00:32:16

35° Petrella Emilio ASD 4° Stormo 04:43 00:17:18 00:49:34

29° Gasparini Giovanni Team Marathon Bike 03:55 00:14:21 01:03:55

11° Ottobrino Antonella ASD 4° Stormo 03:51 00:14:09 00:14:09

5° Palermo Francesco G. Reale Stato dei Presidi 03:57 00:14:31 00:28:40

24° Spaggiari Luigi Team Marathon Bike 05:23 00:19:45 00:48:25

30° Pecorino Ignazio Vigili del Fuoco Grosseto 04:15 00:15:36 01:04:01

33° Tognetti Marino G.S. Maiano 04:37 00:16:55 00:16:55

49° Bellezza Sonia Team Marathon Bike 05:18 00:19:27 00:36:22

42° Alocci Michele Atletica Costa D'argento 03:46 00:13:48 00:50:10

31° Di Paola Luca YMCA Runners 03:47 00:13:52 01:04:02

12° Carbonari Franco Team Marathon Bike 03:53 00:14:14 00:14:14

4° Cerciello Ettore Atletica Grosseto 03:53 00:14:15 00:28:29

41° Gorrieri Maria Laila Team Marathon Bike 05:53 00:21:37 00:50:06

32° Costanzo Ettore Atletica Costa D'argento 03:50 00:14:04 01:04:10

1° Boscarini Jacopo Atletica Costa D'argento 03:04 00:11:17 00:11:17

2° Barbagli Francesco Mens Sana Siena 04:30 00:16:30 00:27:47

34° Olivieri Rosaria Team Marathon Bike 05:52 00:21:31 00:49:18

33° Poggiani Luca Team Marathon Bike 04:04 00:14:55 01:04:13

9° Carpino Angela G.S. Il Fiorino 03:47 00:13:52 00:13:52

31° Guerrini Massimiliano Team Marathon Bike 05:05 00:18:40 00:32:32

44° Baldini Susanna Team Marathon Bike 04:53 00:17:54 00:50:26

34° Peggi Niccolo'' Atletica Grosseto 03:46 00:13:50 01:04:16

39° Grasso Nicola Asd Skeep 04:45 00:17:27 00:17:27

48° Maggiotto Elisa Team Marathon Bike 05:06 00:18:42 00:36:09

25° Di Marzo Matteo Team Marathon Bike 03:21 00:12:17 00:48:26

35° Benci Marco G.S. Maiano 04:19 00:15:52 01:04:18

15° Bonadonna Alessio Team Marathon Bike 04:04 00:14:56 00:14:56

26° Marzullo Debora Atletica Costa D'argento 04:42 00:17:15 00:32:11

5° Santagati Lorenzo YMCA Runners 03:57 00:14:28 00:46:39

36° Maggiotto Maurizio Team Marathon Bike 04:49 00:17:42 01:04:21

23° Perin Serena Atletica Costa D'argento 04:16 00:15:38 00:15:38

6° Infante Giovanni Team Marathon Bike 03:40 00:13:28 00:29:06

2° Feri Lido Team Marathon Bike 04:35 00:16:50 00:45:56

37° Mataloni Stefano Atletica Costa D'argento 05:05 00:18:39 01:04:35

5° Santucci Marco Mens Sana 03:37 00:13:15 00:13:15

1° Tondini Claudio YMCA Runners 03:33 00:13:00 00:26:15

38° Grechi Riccardo Team Marathon Bike 06:25 00:23:34 00:49:49

38° Avanzati Stefano Atletica Grosseto 04:05 00:14:58 01:04:47

44° Maggi Stefania Team Marathon Bike 05:05 00:18:40 00:18:40

24° Pietrini Alessandro Atletica Grosseto 03:38 00:13:20 00:32:00

47° Magi Luciano Cral Mps Siena 05:06 00:18:43 00:50:43

39° Guerrini Kevin Atletica Grosseto 03:51 00:14:08 01:04:51

50° Cherubini Sabrina Team Marathon Bike 05:57 00:21:49 00:21:49

36°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

37°

38°

39°

40°



50° Mori Sergio Team Marathon Bike 04:29 00:16:29 00:38:18

50° Ammalati Giancarlo Atletica Follonica 03:44 00:13:43 00:52:01

40° Merlini Paolo Team Marathon Bike 03:31 00:12:53 01:04:54

26° Lucchetti Marco ASD Svicat 04:23 00:16:06 00:16:06

13° Fabiani Gabriele ASD Svicat 04:05 00:14:58 00:31:04

7° Gamberi Cristina Team Marathon Bike 04:18 00:15:47 00:46:51

41° Laudato Agostino ASD 4° Stormo 04:56 00:18:05 01:04:56

47° Pallecchi Simona Team Marathon Bike 05:15 00:19:16 00:19:16

47° Martellini Adriano Libero 04:33 00:16:43 00:35:59

49° Chelini Oriano Music & Run 04:18 00:15:48 00:51:47

42° Viola Iacopo Atletica Costa D'argento 03:35 00:13:10 01:04:57

6° Rossato Michele Atletica Costa D'argento 03:40 00:13:27 00:13:27

33° Cogno Silvia Team Marathon Bike 05:17 00:19:23 00:32:50

28° Monaci Stefano Team Marathon Bike 04:20 00:15:56 00:48:46

43° Colanera Giampiero ASD 4° Stormo 04:26 00:16:18 01:05:04

27° Spano Valentina ASD 4° Stormo 04:24 00:16:09 00:16:09

38° Canuzzi Leonardo Team Marathon Bike 04:38 00:17:00 00:33:09

15° Rossi Roberto Team Marathon Bike 04:03 00:14:51 00:48:00

44° Guiducci Gionni Team Marathon Bike 04:39 00:17:05 01:05:05

42° Lombardi Michele Team Marathon Bike 04:49 00:17:41 00:17:41

45° Marini Guido Team Marathon Bike 04:41 00:17:10 00:34:51

40° Mazzoli Angela Atletica Costa D'argento 04:07 00:15:05 00:49:56

45° Scaglione Antonio Team Marathon Bike 04:08 00:15:10 01:05:06

20° Ruotolo Pasquale Libero 04:13 00:15:30 00:15:30

36° Cerbioni Stefano G.S. Il Fiorino 04:47 00:17:33 00:33:03

32° Brusa Micaela Team Marathon Bike 04:23 00:16:07 00:49:10

46° Canuzzi Giuseppe Atletica Grosseto 04:27 00:16:19 01:05:29

7° Casini Riccardo Team Marathon Bike 03:44 00:13:42 00:13:42

15° Polvani Carolina Team Marathon Bike 04:47 00:17:33 00:31:15

31° Giovannetti Alfredo ASD Svicat 04:51 00:17:47 00:49:02

47° Napolitano Carlo Saviano Running 04:32 00:16:37 01:05:39

22° Castriconi Claudio Reale Stato dei Presidi 04:15 00:15:36 00:15:36

46° Mucciarelli Daniela Team Marathon Bike 05:27 00:20:00 00:35:36

46° Taliani Massimiliano Team Marathon Bike 04:06 00:15:01 00:50:37

48° Barin Simone Uisp Grosseto 04:08 00:15:09 01:05:46

4° Pietrini Lorenzo Atletica Grosseto 03:35 00:13:10 00:13:10

28° Cipriani Cristina Team Marathon Bike 05:14 00:19:12 00:32:22

43° Coli Andrea Reale Stato dei Presidi 04:54 00:17:59 00:50:21

49° Picchianti Orlando Uisp Grosseto 04:55 00:18:02 01:08:23

32° Zeppo Simone Team Marathon Bike 04:36 00:16:54 00:16:54

40° Pagliai Fabiola YMCA Runners 04:30 00:16:31 00:33:25

36° Senesi Alessio Team Marathon Bike 04:26 00:16:15 00:49:40

50° Mariotti Giovanni TRACK & FIELD MASTER 05:07 00:18:45 01:08:25
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